
British Dressage - Saturday 27th May 2023

Bridle NoRider Mem # Horse Reg # Section Score % Place

9.00 002 Jacqueline Kruijt 1044413 Guess Of Faside 1732524 S 167.5 67 1

9.07 024 Donna Alexander Bazaars Dakota G 175.5 70.2 1

PM 1ST

Bridle NoRider Mem # Horse Reg # Section Score % Place

9.16 002 Jacqueline Kruijt 1044413 Guess Of Faside 1732524 S 164 68.33 1

9.23 024 Donna Alexander Bazaars Dakota G 153.5 63.96 1

9.30 005 Lesley Biddle 1811888 Kildun Rocky 1833135 S 153 63.75 2

9.37 009 Judy Nolan 190101 Furlongs Black Jack 60027 S 149 62.08 3

9.44 017 Katie Jukes 1711718 Haremeare Captain Jack 1732667 B

Bridle NoRider Mem # Horse Reg # Section Score % Place

PM 1ST Harriet Tollafield

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Section Score % Place

9.53 013 Sarah Dakin 1921541 II Duro S

10.00 029 Laura Charnley 1050959 Medina 1941377 B 151.5 63.13 2

10.07 016 Michelle Baines 198013 News Flash 1633782 S 155.5 64.79 3

10.14 021 Harriet Tollafield 337811 Heolieta M 1945355 S 163.5 68.12 1

10.21 022 Claire Davis 239399 Dijon V 1945334 B 153 63.75 1

10.28 027 Susan Scott 1925703 Go Zippy 1950832 S 144.5 60.20

10.35 033 Lorraine Simcox 1917196 Ozzy VII 1941193 S 157 65.41 2

BREAK

Class 1 - Prelim 15 Q

Class 4 - Novice 23

Class 2 - Prelim 19 Q

Class 3 - Prelim FSM



PM 1ST Megan Jenks

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Section Score % Place

10.52 016 Michelle Baines 198013 News Flash 1633782 S 170 66.53 2

10.59 027 Susan Scott 1925703 Go Zippy 1950832 S 167.5 64.42 3

11.06 032 Vickie Cooper Samios 1920951 Equus Lilly 1944152 B

11.13 033 Lorraine Simcox 1917196 Ozzy VII 1941193 S 166.5 64.04

11.20 023 Megan Jenks 1914211 Tynycwm Candy 1934759 S 179.5 69.03 1

11.27 006 Samantha Wallbanks 401821 Top Rock Billy Bear 1634146 B 160.5 61.73 1

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Section Score % Place

11.36 022 Claire Davis 239399 Dijon V 1945334 B 121.5 67.5 1

11.43 006 Samantha Wallbanks 401821 Top Rock Billy Bear 1634146 B 116 64.44 2

11.50 018 Catherine Peters 57665 Athena I 1633693 S 118 65.55 1

BREAK

PM 1ST Jo Stoyell PM 2ND Heidi Tite

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Section Score % Place

12.07 026 Suzie Waterfall 245941 Gilliano 1933336 S 188.5 65 52 col

12.14 021 Harriet Tollafield 337811 Heolieta M 1945355 S 179.5 61.89

12.21 023 Megan Jenks 1914211 Tynycwm Candy 1934759 B 192.5 66.38 1

12.28 018 Catherine Peters 57665 Athena I 1633693 S 175.5 60.51

12.35 011 Jo Stoyell 37192 Keystone Deosita 1941396 S 204.5 70.51 1

12.42 001 Heidi Tite 75710 Smooth Criminal S 201.5 69.48 2

12.49 007 Bridget Tate 324973 Gucci II 1431006 G 196 67.58 1

12.56 008 Sasha Whitaker 1611715 Dashing 408797 S 193.5 66.72 3

1.03 014 Danni Nicholson 1612280 Shout Hit Out 1535486 B 185.5 63.96

1.10 019 Lisette Taylor 402204 Kooper Trooper 1732582 B 188 64.82

1.17 025 Donna Alexander Dollar II S 188.5 65 52 col

1.24 028 Lily Carson 1917762 Red Valentine SCS 1944909 B 189 65.17 52 col 3

1.31 031 Annablle Wesley 1917376 ArmadaDyffryncothi Bridget 1430776 B 189 65.17 53 col 2

BREAK - JUDGE CHANGE

Class 7 - Elementary 43

Class 5 - Novice 39 Q

Class 6 - Novice FSM 



PM 1ST Heidi Tite PM 2ND Lily Carson

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place

1.48 028 Lily Carson 1917762 Red Valentine SCS 1944909 B 232 68.23 1

1.55 001 Heidi Tite 75710 Smooth Criminal S 241.5 71.03 1

2.02 007 Bridget Tate 324973 Gucci II 1431006 G 232 68.23 1

2.09 008 Sasha Whitaker 1611715 Dashing 408797 S 217.5 63.97 3

2.16 014 Danni Nicholson 1612280 Shout Hit Out 1535486 B 211 62.05

2.23 019 Lisette Taylor 402204 Kooper Trooper 1732582 B 226.5 66.61 2

2.30 025 Donna Alexander Dollar II S 216.5 63.67

2.37 027 Amanda Chatfield 287300 Kingsclough Masquerade 1431232 S 212.5 62.5

2.44 029 Lily Carson 1917762 SCS Lumiere KH 1938412 S 237 69.7 2

2.51 031 Annablle Wesley 1917376 ArmadaDyffryncothi Bridget 1430776 B 223 65.58 3

Class 9 - Elementary FSM 

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place

3.00 027 Amanda Chatfield 287300 Kingsclough Masquerade 1431232 S 172.5 66.34 1

Class 10 - Medium 61

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place

3.09 029 Lily Carson 1917762 SCS Lumiere KH 1938412 B 199.5 68.79 1

3.17 010 Emma Rarity 239313 Derriamo 1938368 B 183.5 63.27 2

3.25 034 Samantha Crowe 300195 Daliena 1533290 B 179 61.72 3

3.33 035 Jane Boothroyd 106500 Private Dancer V 1433277 S 192 66.2 1

BREAK

Class 11 - Medium 73 Q

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place

3.50 010 Emma Rarity 239313 Derriamo 1938368 B 215 63.23 1

3.58 034 Samantha Crowe 300195 Daliena 1533290 B 207.5 61.02 2

4.06 004 Lizzie Hughes 103349 Breight Said Fred 1530601

4.14 030 Anna Tomlinson 141446 Bernwode Brahms 1933608 S 224 65.88 1

Class 8 - Elementary 53 Q



Class 12 - Medium FSM  

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place

4.23 035 Jane Boothroyd 106500 Private Dancer V 1433277 B 198.5 66.16 2

4.31 004 Lizzie Hughes 103349 Breight Said Fred 1530601 S 212.5 70.83 1

4.39 015 Jennifer Williams 1710326 The Little Dote 1730602 B 199.5 66.5 1

4.47 020 Louise Charmley 211699 Mysic Bay 59013 S 206 68.66 2

Class 13 - Advanced Medium 85

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place

4.56 020 Louise Charmley 211699 Mysic Bay 59013 B 204.5 60.14 2

5.04 030 Anna Tomlinson 141446 Bernwode Brahms 1933608 B 224 65.88 1

Class 14 - Advanced Medium 92 Q

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place

Class 15 - Advanced Medium FSM

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place




